Kup Kragujevca 2024
Kragujevac, 28/9/2024

Disciplina 2
28/09/2024 - 12:18

Zenski, 50m Slobodno/Free

Otvoreno
Startna lista

Grupalod 13
3 JOVANOVIC, Masa
4 JOVANOVIC, Elena
5 JOVANOVIC, Angelina

Grupa 2 od 13

DJORDJEVIC, Naja

JELIC, Milica
OBRADOVIC, Nikolina
STANKOVIC, Iskra

DACIC, Andjelija

VASIC, Milica

CABRIC, Lara
RADOSAVLJEVIC, Teodora

O~NO O WN -

Grupa3od 13
MILANQVIC, Marta
CVETKOQVIC, Lena
LUKIC, Olga
MANIC, Senka
ILIC, Jefimija
MARKOQOVIC, Lara
CAKIC, Natalija
JANKOVIC, Neda

O ~NOOTB~WNPE

Grupa 4 od 13
MARINKOVIC, Dunja
JEVTOVIC, Darija
JAKOVLJEVIC, Lenka
MILENKOVIC, Lena
ZIVKOVIC, Dunja
JOVANOQVIC, Lena
JEROSIMIC, Miitra
DRAMLIC, Doroteja

oONOUTA~WNPR

Grupa5od 13

MARKOVIC, Danica
MILOSAVLJEVIC, Sofija
NIKOLIC, Nikolina
KNEZEVIC, Jana
DIMITRIJEVIC, Natalija
STOJANOVIC, Lara
VUKOMANOVIC, llijana
BANKOVIC, Milica

O~NO O WN P

G.R.

15
15
15

15
16
14
17
16
16
14
15

16
14
18
16
14
17
10
16

16
16
15
15
15
14
15
16

16
14
17
14
12
13
14
12

Orka 034
Orka 034
Pirat

Poseidon
Delfin

Pirat

Sveti Nikola
Poseidon
Pirat

Aqua 235
Orka 034

Sveti Nikola
Sveti Nikola
Radnicki 1969
Napredak
Sveti Nikola
Sveti Nikola
Leskovac
Pirat

Sveti Nikola
Pirat
Napredak
Radnicki 1969
Panta Rei
Leskovac
Pirat

Sveti Nikola

Radnicki 1969
Radnicki 1969
Sveti Nikola
Delfin
Leskovac
Poseidon
Radnicki 1969
Radnicki 1969

255

1:10

25333r3335

58.49
56.58
55.00
54.47
54.97
55.64
58.04
1:04.98

52.26
51.75
50.69
50.11
50.40
51.20
52.12
53.62

50.00
49.90
49.64
49.29
49.48
49.87
50.00
50.00

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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Kup Kragujevca 2024
Kragujevac, 28/9/2024

Disciplina 2, Zenski, 50m Slobodno/Free

Grupa 6 0d 13

0O ~NO O WN -

TIMOTIJEVIC, Tijana
DOBRIC, Ines
SAMARDZIJA, Sofija
BRANKOVIC, Ruzica
MILADINOQVIC, Danica
ZAKIC, Magdalena
LAZOVIC, Nika
KOVACEVIC, Ana

Grupa 7 od 13

O NO UL~ WDNPRE

ATANASKOVIC, Danica
STOJANOQVIC, Sofija

STANOJEVIC LAZAREVIC, Drina

SAVIC, Stela
BOGAVAC, Sara
LAZOVIC, Senka
PEJOVIC, Magdalena
DOBRICIC, Lara

Grupa8od 13

O~NOOOTB~WN P

LEKIC, Mina

MILIJIC, Andjelija
LEPOJEVIC, Hana
MARKOVIC M, Irina
UGARKOVIC, Jovana
TIMOTIJEVIC, Dasa
ZIVOJINOVIC, Miona
PEJIN, Darija

Grupa9od 13

0O ~NO O WN -

STOJANQVIC, Tara
NIKOLIC, Nina
VUKOVIC, Djina
BOJOVIC, Elena
PAVLOVIC, Masa
POPQVIC, Hana
MARKOVIC, Carna
DJORDJEVIC, Ana

Grupa10o0d 13

O~NOOOTB~WNPE

JEVDJOVIC, Tanja
VUKOVIC, Dunja
TODOROQVIC, Andrea
SAVIC, Vidnja
SPARAVALO, Simeona
BOZOVIC, Isidora
STANKOVIC, Sara
MARKOVIC, Ana

15
14
16
14
15
14
16
15

14
15
16
15
15
14
14
15

15
12
12
12
14
12
13
16

12
12
14
12
13
15
16
15

15
13
14
13
13
13
11
15

Radnicki 1969

Leskovac
Panta Rei
Sveti Nikola
Sveti Nikola
Delfin

Sveti Nikola
Panta Rei

Leskovac
Poseidon
Sveti Nikola
Panta Rei
Sveti Nikola
Sveti Nikola
Pirat

Delfin

Panta Rei
Aqua 235
Panta Rei
Delfin

Panta Rei

Radnicki 1969

Delfin
Poseidon

Poseidon
Orka 034
Leskovac
Panta Rei
Orka 034
Nis 2005
Sveti Nikola
Leskovac

Rasina
Leskovac
Orka 034
Panta Rei
Leskovac
Pirat
Panta Rei
Panta Rei

48.42
46.60
46.34
45.85
46.16
46.36
46.68
49.12

44.64
4341
4291
42.70
42.80
42.96
44.44
44.80

41.95
41.81
41.58
41.21
41.53
41.77
41.93
42.20

40.97
40.43
40.32
39.26
39.34
40.35
40.78
40.98

38.72
38.58
37.89
37.04
37.62
38.16
38.61
38.95

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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Kup Kragujevca 2024
Kragujevac, 28/9/2024

Disciplina 2, Zenski, 50m Slobodno/Free

Grupa 1l od 13

0O ~NO O WN -

PERISIC, Sofija
JANKOVIC, Sara
TAMBURIC, Sanja
RADQOJEVIC, Nikolina
JEVDJOVIC, Dunja
JEVTOVIC, Jefimija
DJURIC, Sara
KOSTIC, Milica

Grupa 12 od 13

O NO UL~ WDNPRE

ZIVKOVIC, Dunja
LABAN, Matea
MANIC, Sofija
MARKOVIC, Isidora
ANTIC, Masa
ANDJELKOVIC, Marta
CONIC, Sena
JAKOVLJIEVIC, Helena

Grupa13 od 13

O~NOOOTB~WN P

RADOJKOVIC, Petra
LAZIC, Andjelija
STANKOVIC, Andrea
DRAGUTINOVIC, Miona
MILIVOJEVIC, Sofija
RAKIC, Petra
MARKOVIC, Masa
MARKOVIC, Iva

13
13
11
13
10
12
13
11

11
11
13
10
09
13
11
13

12
13
08
06
08
10
09
11

Pirat

Rasina
Rasina
Poseidon
Rasina

Pirat

Orka 034
Radnicki 1969

Pirat

Orka 034
Napredak
Panta Rei
Pirat

Napredak
Panta Rei
Orka 034

Orka 034
Pirat
Leskovac
Orka 034
Pirat
Pirat
Pirat
Panta Rei

36.83
36.15
35.12
34.56
34.90
35.44
36.35
36.86

34.11
34.00
33.65
32.77
33.11
33.88
34.01
3451

32.32
31.95
28.73
26.86
28.01
29.19
32.09
32.70

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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